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KIVALLIQ DISTRIBUTION LIST

Bay Resources
Craig Alford
calford@spots.ca

(807) 345-2904

NTI 


Carson Gillis

cgillis@polarnet.ca  
 
(867) 983-5624

NTI


Stefan Lopatka
slopatka@polarnet.ca   
(867) 983-2723

NTI


George Hakongak
naikak@polarnet.ca 

(867) 983-5624

NIRB(info)

Gladys Joudrey
gjoudrey@nirb.nunavut.ca  
(867) 983-2594

NPC


Luke Suluk

lsuluk@npc.nunavut.ca 

Kiv-IA, Lands

Tongola Sandy
tsandy@arctic.ca 
 
(867) 645-3855

Kiv-IA, Lands

Luis Manzo

lmanzo@arctic.ca 

(867) 645-3855

KWF


David Alagalak
kwflucy@saltspring.com  
(867) 857-2990

NWMB

Josee Galipeau
jgalipeau@nwmb.com  
(867) 979-7785

DIAND-Iqaluit
Elizabeth Sherlock
sherlocke@inac-ainc.gc.ca      (867) 975-4560

DIAND-Iqaluit
Robert Eno

enor@inac-ainc-gc.ca

(867) 975-4585

DIAND-Iqaluit
C. Bodykevich

bodykevichc@inac-ainc.gc.ca 

DIAND-Inspector
Scott Stewart

stewarts@inac.gc.ca 

(867) 979-6445

DIAND-Nunavut
Spencer Dewar
dewars@inac-ainc.gc.ca 
(867) 979-6445

DFO-Iqaluit

Derrick Moggy 
moggyd@dfo-mpo.gc.ca   
(867) 979-8039

DFO


Tania Gordanier
gordaniert@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

EC-YK

Paula Pacholek 
paula.pacholek@ec.gc.ca   
(867) 873-8185

EC-Iqaluit

Colette Meloche
Colette.meloche@ec.gc.ca
(867) 975-4645

DSD


Joel Holder

jholder@gov.nu.ca 

(867) 975-5912

Kiv-Health 

Fred O’Brien

fo’brien@gov.nu.ca  
 
(867) 645-2409

CG&T


Doug Sitland

dsitland@gov.nu.ca
 
(867) 979-5811

CG&T-Kivalliq
Bryan Purdy

bpurdy@gov.nu.ca 

(867) 645-8141

CG&S


Stephen Hartman
shartman@gov.nu.ca 



NWB


Dave Hohnstein
tech2@nwb.nunavut.ca 
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